
SKU 10011655 Spare parts
List of available spare parts and related products

25/06/2026

Please review all available spare parts for this item, then contact us through the webform (found
in the Help Centre in our website header). Let us know the SKU of each spare part you’re
interested in and the quantity you need.

The availability of the products may change.

Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19013864
Klucz imbusowy
Allen key

10

19013865
Podkładka metalowa
Metal washer

24

19022005
Blat 120x60
Table top 120x60

1

19022945
Zestaw montażowy
kompletny
Complete mounting kit

0

19024147
Śruba 8x30 mm [C]
Screw 8x30 mm [C]

17



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19024172
Śruba imbusowa 8x16mm
[B]
Allen screw 8x16mm

16

19024665
Noga metalowa
Metal Leg

7

19025649
Półka dolna
Bottom shelf

6

19027588
Noga stołu roboczego [H]
Work table leg [H]

15


